
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: GIRLS DAY OUT 2 MARCH BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1000m

17 February 2024 - 12:48

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.68
(0:13.19)

0:44.49
(0:10.83)

0:33.66
(0:10.93)

0:22.73
(0:10.91)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:33.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 APOPHIS 5 70.2 0:10.56 0:57.68 [1] 0:43.79 [7] 0:33.00 [7] 0:22.33 [6] 0:11.77 [2] 0:57.68 0:33.00

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:13.89) (0:10.79) (0:10.67) (0:10.56) (0:11.77)

2 2 TIKKA READY 9 68.9 0:10.83 0:57.77 [2] 0:44.58 [1] 0:33.75 [1] 0:22.82 [1] 0:11.91 [1] 0.53L 0:33.75 -6

Yvette Lewis Overall 800m (0:13.19) (0:10.83) (0:10.93) (0:10.91) (0:11.91)

3 1 HIDDEN WEALTH 7 69.5 0:10.68 0:58.07 [3] 0:44.37 [4] 0:33.62 [4] 0:22.94 [3] 0:12.14 [3] 2.31L 0:33.62 -1

James Orman 600m 600m (0:13.70) (0:10.75) (0:10.68) (0:10.80) (0:12.14)

4 9 SIR CARTER 3 69.1 0:10.70 0:58.10 [4] 0:44.60 [3] 0:33.90 [2] 0:23.05 [2] 0:12.15 [4] 2.49L 0:33.90 -3

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.50) (0:10.70) (0:10.85) (0:10.90) (0:12.15)

5 10 INSTAGOOD 6 69.9 0:10.73 0:58.11 [5] 0:44.37 [5] 0:33.54 [5] 0:22.81 [5] 0:12.04 [5] 2.57L 0:33.54 +0

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:13.74) (0:10.83) (0:10.73) (0:10.77) (0:12.04)

6 5 ISLAND MAGIC 4 68.5 0:10.77 0:58.37 [6] 0:44.51 [6] 0:33.72 [6] 0:22.95 [7] 0:12.05 [6] 4.09L 0:33.72 -5

Bailey Wheeler 400m 600m (0:13.86) (0:10.79) (0:10.77) (0:10.90) (0:12.05)

7 8 BAIYKA 8 68.6 0:10.72 0:58.41 [7] 0:44.29 [8] 0:33.47 [8] 0:22.75 [8] 0:11.88 [8] 4.31L 0:33.47 -4

Nikita Beriman 600m 600m (0:14.12) (0:10.82) (0:10.72) (0:10.87) (0:11.88)

8 3 RUBINOCCHI 2 67.6 0:10.88 0:58.58 [8] 0:45.23 [2] 0:34.35 [3] 0:23.31 [4] 0:12.26 [7] 5.32L 0:34.35 -6

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.35) (0:10.88) (0:11.04) (0:11.05) (0:12.26)

Scratched: Hakkai Maru (#4), Another Spirit (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:21 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Class 3 Handicap -
1825m

17 February 2024 - 13:23

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:54.36
(0:16.22)

1:38.14
(0:12.96)

1:25.18
(0:13.12)

1:12.06
(0:13.05)

0:59.01
(0:12.59)

0:46.42
(0:12.12)

0:34.30
(0:11.42)

0:34.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FLEUR DU MONDE 2 66.9 0:11.14 1:54.36 [1] 1:37.83 [2] 1:24.99 [2] 1:11.91 [2] 0:58.90 [2] 0:46.34 [2] 0:34.23 [2] 0:34.23

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:16.53) (0:12.84) (0:13.08) (0:13.01) (0:12.56) (0:12.11) (0:11.35)

2 5 BELLA TIVACI 3 66.9 0:11.03 1:54.50 [2] 1:37.81 [3] 1:24.88 [3] 1:11.81 [3] 0:58.84 [3] 0:46.21 [3] 0:34.01 [4] 0:34.01 -9

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:16.69) (0:12.93) (0:13.07) (0:12.97) (0:12.63) (0:12.20) (0:11.42)

3 1 AIN'T HE GRAND 7 67.2 0:11.02 1:54.69 [3] 1:37.42 [7] 1:24.74 [6] 1:11.54 [7] 0:58.63 [6] 0:46.06 [6] 0:34.04 [6] 0:34.04 +0

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:17.27) (0:12.68) (0:13.20) (0:12.91) (0:12.57) (0:12.02) (0:11.42)

4 3 ELLA TE AMA 1 66.0 0:11.31 1:54.84 [4] 1:38.62 [1] 1:25.66 [1] 1:12.54 [1] 0:59.49 [1] 0:46.90 [1] 0:34.78 [1] 0:34.78 -11

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:16.22) (0:12.96) (0:13.12) (0:13.05) (0:12.59) (0:12.12) (0:11.53)

5 7 IRISH KNIGHT 5 66.1 0:11.08 1:54.84 [5] 1:37.88 [5] 1:25.11 [5] 1:12.02 [4] 0:59.03 [5] 0:46.31 [5] 0:34.19 [5] 0:34.19 -7

Raymond Spokes 400m 400m (0:16.96) (0:12.77) (0:13.09) (0:12.99) (0:12.72) (0:12.12) (0:11.32)

6 2 MASCARET 4 66.3 0:11.15 1:54.95 [6] 1:38.01 [4] 1:25.24 [4] 1:12.13 [5] 0:59.19 [4] 0:46.62 [4] 0:34.54 [3] 0:34.54 -1

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:16.94) (0:12.77) (0:13.11) (0:12.94) (0:12.57) (0:12.08) (0:11.45)

7 8 WILLNOTQUIT 6 67.1 0:10.97 1:55.15 [7] 1:37.89 [6] 1:25.16 [7] 1:12.05 [6] 0:59.01 [7] 0:46.50 [7] 0:34.48 [7] 0:34.48 -6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:17.26) (0:12.73) (0:13.11) (0:13.04) (0:12.51) (0:12.02) (0:11.62)

8 9 IRISH SALLY 9 66.2 0:11.11 1:55.47 [8] 1:38.02 [8] 1:25.27 [8] 1:12.07 [8] 0:59.20 [8] 0:46.64 [8] 0:34.73 [8] 0:34.73 -1

Karl Zechner 400m 400m (0:17.45) (0:12.75) (0:13.20) (0:12.87) (0:12.56) (0:11.91) (0:11.48)

Scratched: Disputed River (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:21 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Class 3 Handicap -
1825m

17 February 2024 - 13:23

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:22.88
(0:11.14)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FLEUR DU MONDE 2 66.9 0:11.14 0:22.88 [1] 0:11.74 [1] 1:54.36 0:34.23

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.14) (0:11.74)

2 5 BELLA TIVACI 3 66.9 0:11.03 0:22.59 [4] 0:11.56 [3] 0.78L 0:34.01 -9

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.03) (0:11.56)

3 1 AIN'T HE GRAND 7 67.2 0:11.02 0:22.62 [6] 0:11.60 [6] 1.9L 0:34.04 +0

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.02) (0:11.60)

4 3 ELLA TE AMA 1 66.0 0:11.31 0:23.25 [2] 0:11.94 [2] 2.77L 0:34.78 -11

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.31) (0:11.94)

5 7 IRISH KNIGHT 5 66.1 0:11.08 0:22.87 [5] 0:11.79 [5] 2.83L 0:34.19 -7

Raymond Spokes 400m 400m (0:11.08) (0:11.79)

6 2 MASCARET 4 66.3 0:11.15 0:23.09 [3] 0:11.94 [4] 3.45L 0:34.54 -1

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.15) (0:11.94)

7 8 WILLNOTQUIT 6 67.1 0:10.97 0:22.86 [8] 0:11.89 [7] 4.63L 0:34.48 -6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:10.97) (0:11.89)

8 9 IRISH SALLY 9 66.2 0:11.11 0:23.25 [7] 0:12.14 [8] 6.49L 0:34.73 -1

Karl Zechner 400m 400m (0:11.11) (0:12.14)

Scratched: Disputed River (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:21 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2200m

17 February 2024 - 13:58

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:22.40
(0:16.53)

2:05.87
(0:13.41)

1:52.46
(0:13.35)

1:39.11
(0:13.34)

1:25.77
(0:12.95)

1:12.82
(0:12.36)

1:00.46
(0:12.93)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 FLYING JOY 4 64.2 0:11.38 2:22.40 [1] 2:05.58 [2] 1:52.33 [3] 1:38.95 [3] 1:25.56 [3] 1:12.61 [4] 1:00.30 [3] 0:35.29

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:16.82) (0:13.25) (0:13.38) (0:13.39) (0:12.95) (0:12.31) (0:12.84)

2 9 CLYDE 8 64.1 0:11.43 2:22.42 [2] 2:04.92 [6] 1:51.70 [7] 1:38.53 [6] 1:25.34 [5] 1:12.79 [2] 1:00.38 [2] 0:35.30 +3

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:17.50) (0:13.22) (0:13.17) (0:13.19) (0:12.55) (0:12.41) (0:12.97)

3 8 BEDFORD SQUARE 6 64.5 0:11.52 2:22.55 [3] 2:05.61 [3] 1:52.55 [2] 1:39.20 [2] 1:25.78 [2] 1:12.83 [3] 1:00.31 [4] 0:35.51 +6

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:16.94) (0:13.06) (0:13.35) (0:13.42) (0:12.95) (0:12.52) (0:12.84)

4 7 UNCOMMON VALOUR 5 65.6 0:11.45 2:22.69 [4] 2:04.00 [11] 1:50.90 [11] 1:37.85 [11] 1:24.80 [11] 1:11.85 [10] 0:59.46 [10] 0:35.15 -1

Ryan Maloney 600m 400m (0:18.69) (0:13.10) (0:13.05) (0:13.05) (0:12.95) (0:12.39) (0:12.34)

5 4 DENILIQUIN 1 64.2 0:11.59 2:22.86 [5] 2:05.24 [7] 1:52.15 [6] 1:38.94 [7] 1:25.64 [7] 1:12.72 [6] 1:00.28 [7] 0:36.00 +3

Michael Rodd 800m 600m (0:17.62) (0:13.09) (0:13.21) (0:13.30) (0:12.92) (0:12.44) (0:12.56)

6 10 DEMARCAY 3 63.8 0:11.63 2:22.96 [6] 2:05.81 [4] 1:52.64 [4] 1:39.17 [5] 1:25.80 [6] 1:12.81 [7] 1:00.39 [6] 0:35.72 -1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:17.15) (0:13.17) (0:13.47) (0:13.37) (0:12.99) (0:12.42) (0:12.67)

7 1 IOWA 11 63.5 0:11.60 2:23.00 [7] 2:06.47 [1] 1:53.06 [1] 1:39.71 [1] 1:26.37 [1] 1:13.42 [1] 1:01.06 [1] 0:36.14 -4

Bailey Wheeler 400m 600m (0:16.53) (0:13.41) (0:13.35) (0:13.34) (0:12.95) (0:12.36) (0:12.93)

8 11 AMALGAMATION 2 63.8 0:11.59 2:23.10 [8] 2:05.27 [10] 1:52.06 [9] 1:38.78 [9] 1:25.57 [8] 1:12.41 [9] 0:59.99 [9] 0:35.41 +1

Robbie Dolan 600m 400m (0:17.83) (0:13.21) (0:13.28) (0:13.21) (0:13.16) (0:12.42) (0:12.48)

9 3 CHERNAK 10 64.9 0:11.47 2:23.15 [9] 2:05.39 [8] 1:52.17 [8] 1:38.97 [8] 1:25.59 [9] 1:12.61 [8] 1:00.19 [8] 0:35.50 +11

James Orman 600m 600m (0:17.76) (0:13.22) (0:13.20) (0:13.38) (0:12.98) (0:12.42) (0:12.59)

10 2 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 9 64.8 0:11.47 2:23.29 [10] 2:05.51 [9] 1:52.05 [10] 1:38.62 [10] 1:25.41 [10] 1:12.40 [11] 0:59.98 [11] 0:35.42 +7

Boris Thornton 400m 600m (0:17.78) (0:13.46) (0:13.43) (0:13.21) (0:13.01) (0:12.42) (0:12.55)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:21 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2200m

17 February 2024 - 13:58

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:22.40
(0:16.53)

2:05.87
(0:13.41)

1:52.46
(0:13.35)

1:39.11
(0:13.34)

1:25.77
(0:12.95)

1:12.82
(0:12.36)

1:00.46
(0:12.93)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 SIR LAMORAK 7 64.2 0:11.57 2:24.01 [11] 2:06.70 [5] 1:53.51 [5] 1:40.33 [4] 1:27.02 [4] 1:14.05 [5] 1:01.52 [5] 0:36.69 -2

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:17.31) (0:13.19) (0:13.18) (0:13.31) (0:12.97) (0:12.53) (0:12.88)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:21 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2200m

17 February 2024 - 13:58

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.53
(0:11.99)

0:35.54
(0:11.59)

0:23.95
(0:11.67)

0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 FLYING JOY 4 64.2 0:11.38 0:47.46 [2] 0:35.29 [4] 0:23.66 [4] 0:12.28 [1] 2:22.40 0:35.29

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.17) (0:11.63) (0:11.38) (0:12.28)

2 9 CLYDE 8 64.1 0:11.43 0:47.41 [3] 0:35.30 [5] 0:23.62 [5] 0:12.19 [4] 0.16L 0:35.30 +3

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:12.11) (0:11.68) (0:11.43) (0:12.19)

3 8 BEDFORD SQUARE 6 64.5 0:11.52 0:47.47 [4] 0:35.51 [3] 0:23.99 [3] 0:12.29 [5] 0.92L 0:35.51 +6

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:11.96) (0:11.52) (0:11.70) (0:12.29)

4 7 UNCOMMON VALOUR 5 65.6 0:11.45 0:47.12 [9] 0:35.15 [8] 0:23.63 [8] 0:12.18 [6] 1.72L 0:35.15 -1

Ryan Maloney 600m 400m (0:11.97) (0:11.52) (0:11.45) (0:12.18)

5 4 DENILIQUIN 1 64.2 0:11.59 0:47.72 [5] 0:36.00 [1] 0:24.41 [1] 0:12.65 [3] 2.7L 0:36.00 +3

Michael Rodd 800m 600m (0:11.72) (0:11.59) (0:11.76) (0:12.65)

6 10 DEMARCAY 3 63.8 0:11.63 0:47.72 [6] 0:35.72 [6] 0:24.08 [6] 0:12.45 [7] 3.33L 0:35.72 -1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.00) (0:11.64) (0:11.63) (0:12.45)

7 1 IOWA 11 63.5 0:11.60 0:48.13 [1] 0:36.14 [2] 0:24.54 [2] 0:12.80 [2] 3.56L 0:36.14 -4

Bailey Wheeler 400m 600m (0:11.99) (0:11.60) (0:11.74) (0:12.80)

8 11 AMALGAMATION 2 63.8 0:11.59 0:47.51 [10] 0:35.41 [10] 0:23.81 [10] 0:12.22 [10] 4.16L 0:35.41 +1

Robbie Dolan 600m 400m (0:12.10) (0:11.60) (0:11.59) (0:12.22)

9 3 CHERNAK 10 64.9 0:11.47 0:47.60 [8] 0:35.50 [9] 0:24.03 [9] 0:12.39 [8] 4.41L 0:35.50 +11

James Orman 600m 600m (0:12.10) (0:11.47) (0:11.64) (0:12.39)

10 2 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 9 64.8 0:11.47 0:47.43 [11] 0:35.42 [11] 0:23.95 [11] 0:12.39 [11] 5.25L 0:35.42 +7

Boris Thornton 400m 600m (0:12.01) (0:11.47) (0:11.56) (0:12.39)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:21 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2200m

17 February 2024 - 13:58

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.53
(0:11.99)

0:35.54
(0:11.59)

0:23.95
(0:11.67)

0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 SIR LAMORAK 7 64.2 0:11.57 0:48.64 [7] 0:36.69 [7] 0:25.12 [7] 0:13.21 [9] 9.51L 0:36.69 -2

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:11.95) (0:11.57) (0:11.91) (0:13.21)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:21 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: XXXX Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1200m

17 February 2024 - 14:32

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.01
(0:13.62)

0:57.39
(0:11.46)

0:45.93
(0:11.73)

0:34.20
(0:11.22)

0:22.98
(0:10.95)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:34.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BLUE SPINEL 7 67.4 0:10.96 1:11.01 [1] 0:56.85 [6] 0:45.25 [6] 0:33.83 [6] 0:22.74 [5] 0:11.78 [4] 1:11.01 0:33.83

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.60) (0:11.42) (0:11.09) (0:10.96) (0:11.78)

2 5 BLACK ON BEAUTY 5 67.1 0:10.95 1:11.10 [2] 0:57.48 [1] 0:46.02 [1] 0:34.29 [1] 0:23.07 [1] 0:12.12 [1] 0.49L 0:34.29 -2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.46) (0:11.73) (0:11.22) (0:10.95) (0:12.12)

3 1 BUBBA'S BAY 1 67.3 0:11.02 1:11.20 [3] 0:57.37 [2] 0:45.88 [2] 0:34.06 [5] 0:23.04 [3] 0:12.00 [3] 1.1L 0:34.06 -5

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:13.83) (0:11.49) (0:11.82) (0:11.02) (0:11.04) (0:12.00)

4 7 SABALENKA 2 67.4 0:11.06 1:11.22 [4] 0:57.11 [5] 0:45.79 [4] 0:34.41 [2] 0:23.13 [2] 0:12.07 [2] 1.24L 0:34.41 -4

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.32) (0:11.38) (0:11.28) (0:11.06) (0:12.07)

5 8 BARISTASISTA 8 67.8 0:11.04 1:11.23 [5] 0:57.32 [3] 0:45.90 [3] 0:34.23 [3] 0:22.97 [4] 0:11.93 [5] 1.28L 0:34.23 -3

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.42) (0:11.67) (0:11.26) (0:11.04) (0:11.93)

6 2 RENOUF 3 66.0 0:11.16 1:11.54 [6] 0:57.24 [7] 0:45.76 [7] 0:34.25 [7] 0:23.09 [7] 0:11.92 [7] 3.08L 0:34.25 -9

Jasper Franklin 400m 600m (0:14.30) (0:11.48) (0:11.51) (0:11.16) (0:11.17) (0:11.92)

7 3 BOLD AND LUCY 4 67.5 0:11.01 1:11.70 [7] 0:57.31 [8] 0:45.79 [8] 0:34.33 [8] 0:23.04 [8] 0:12.03 [8] 4.02L 0:34.33 -1

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.52) (0:11.46) (0:11.29) (0:11.01) (0:12.03)

8 4 BONCASSIE 6 66.4 0:11.23 1:12.11 [8] 0:58.15 [4] 0:46.60 [5] 0:35.01 [4] 0:23.75 [6] 0:12.52 [6] 6.43L 0:35.01 -1

Raymond Spokes 600m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.55) (0:11.59) (0:11.26) (0:11.23) (0:12.52)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:21 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: THANKS BRC MEMBERS Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

17 February 2024 - 15:08

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.16
(0:13.77)

0:57.39
(0:11.32)

0:46.07
(0:11.05)

0:35.02
(0:11.53)

0:23.49
(0:11.34)

0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 IRON GRACE 1 66.0 0:11.05 1:11.16 [1] 0:56.95 [8] 0:45.51 [8] 0:34.46 [8] 0:23.15 [8] 0:11.92 [4] 1:11.16 0:34.46

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:14.21) (0:11.44) (0:11.05) (0:11.31) (0:11.23) (0:11.92)

2 1 QUARANTINE DREAMS 2 65.9 0:11.12 1:11.21 [2] 0:57.27 [5] 0:45.84 [5] 0:34.72 [5] 0:23.30 [6] 0:11.88 [6] 0.3L 0:34.72 +0

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:13.94) (0:11.43) (0:11.12) (0:11.42) (0:11.42) (0:11.88)

3 14 STELLAR LADY 8 66.9 0:11.01 1:11.24 [3] 0:57.32 [3] 0:45.88 [4] 0:34.87 [4] 0:23.48 [3] 0:12.23 [1] 0.45L 0:34.87 +6

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:13.92) (0:11.44) (0:11.01) (0:11.39) (0:11.25) (0:12.23)

4 18 TOUCH OF GRACIE 4 67.5 0:10.98 1:11.31 [4] 0:57.12 [7] 0:45.73 [6] 0:34.75 [6] 0:23.52 [5] 0:12.21 [2] 0.85L 0:34.75 +7

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:14.19) (0:11.39) (0:10.98) (0:11.23) (0:11.31) (0:12.21)

5 4 ANTONITO 3 68.6 0:10.97 1:11.51 [5] 0:57.58 [4] 0:46.34 [2] 0:35.37 [1] 0:23.75 [2] 0:12.29 [3] 2.07L 0:35.37 +9

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.93) (0:11.24) (0:10.97) (0:11.62) (0:11.46) (0:12.29)

6 3 HOUSTON ROCKET 16 67.2 0:10.96 1:11.58 [6] 0:56.81 [13] 0:45.38 [12] 0:34.31 [12] 0:23.35 [10] 0:12.13 [8] 2.44L 0:34.31 +3

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 600m (0:14.77) (0:11.43) (0:11.07) (0:10.96) (0:11.22) (0:12.13)

7 13 HELLO IN THERE 7 66.5 0:11.04 1:11.88 [7] 0:57.56 [9] 0:45.97 [9] 0:34.93 [9] 0:23.74 [9] 0:12.33 [9] 4.2L 0:34.93 +8

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:14.32) (0:11.59) (0:11.04) (0:11.19) (0:11.41) (0:12.33)

8 19 CLAUDIUS 9 66.8 0:11.06 1:12.15 [8] 0:57.52 [12] 0:46.00 [11] 0:34.94 [11] 0:23.82 [11] 0:12.38 [11] 5.83L 0:34.94 +7

Casey Waddell 600m 800m (0:14.63) (0:11.52) (0:11.06) (0:11.12) (0:11.44) (0:12.38)

9 7 MAGIC ISLAND 17 67.5 0:11.01 1:12.22 [9] 0:58.37 [2] 0:47.00 [3] 0:35.99 [3] 0:24.44 [4] 0:12.83 [7] 6.25L 0:35.99 +5

Michael Rodd 800m 800m (0:13.85) (0:11.37) (0:11.01) (0:11.55) (0:11.61) (0:12.83)

10 17 ANATINI 15 68.0 0:11.05 1:12.57 [10] 0:58.24 [10] 0:46.63 [10] 0:35.58 [10] 0:24.10 [12] 0:12.50 [12] 8.28L 0:35.58 +12

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:14.33) (0:11.61) (0:11.05) (0:11.48) (0:11.60) (0:12.50)

Scratched: Sonny Daze (#5), Platinum Lies (#16), Sir Carter (#2), Up The Country (#15), Bravely (#6), Laser Beam (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:21 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: THANKS BRC MEMBERS Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

17 February 2024 - 15:08

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.16
(0:13.77)

0:57.39
(0:11.32)

0:46.07
(0:11.05)

0:35.02
(0:11.53)

0:23.49
(0:11.34)

0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 PINK THUNDER 14 66.1 0:11.11 1:12.65 [11] 0:58.88 [1] 0:47.56 [1] 0:36.45 [2] 0:24.98 [1] 0:13.34 [5] 8.77L 0:36.45 +4

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.77) (0:11.32) (0:11.11) (0:11.47) (0:11.64) (0:13.34)

12 8 MISS BACALL 11 68.1 0:11.07 1:13.11 [12] 0:58.98 [6] 0:47.52 [7] 0:36.45 [7] 0:25.20 [7] 0:13.38 [10] 11.47L 0:36.45 +12

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:14.13) (0:11.46) (0:11.07) (0:11.25) (0:11.82) (0:13.38)

13 12 BLAZING LOVE 19 67.5 0:11.16 1:13.56 [13] 0:59.04 [11] 0:47.36 [13] 0:36.20 [13] 0:24.89 [13] 0:13.34 [13] 14.1L 0:36.20 +12

Robbie Dolan 800m 800m (0:14.52) (0:11.68) (0:11.16) (0:11.31) (0:11.55) (0:13.34)

Scratched: Sonny Daze (#5), Platinum Lies (#16), Sir Carter (#2), Up The Country (#15), Bravely (#6), Laser Beam (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:21 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS 11-13 MARCH Colts, Geldings and Entires
BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1200m

17 February 2024 - 15:44

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.88
(0:13.74)

0:57.14
(0:11.05)

0:46.09
(0:11.23)

0:34.86
(0:11.32)

0:23.54
(0:11.36)

0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:34.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MILLANE 5 67.1 0:11.13 1:10.88 [1] 0:56.57 [5] 0:45.38 [6] 0:34.18 [6] 0:23.04 [5] 0:11.91 [3] 1:10.88 0:34.18

Ryan Maloney 1000m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.19) (0:11.20) (0:11.14) (0:11.13) (0:11.91)

2 6 PLUNDERING 3 66.1 0:11.10 1:10.94 [2] 0:56.80 [4] 0:45.65 [4] 0:34.55 [3] 0:23.21 [3] 0:11.98 [2] 0.38L 0:34.55 -5

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:14.14) (0:11.15) (0:11.10) (0:11.34) (0:11.23) (0:11.98)

3 2 REJOICED 1 66.3 0:11.05 1:10.95 [3] 0:57.21 [1] 0:46.16 [1] 0:34.93 [1] 0:23.61 [1] 0:12.25 [1] 0.41L 0:34.93 -7

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.05) (0:11.23) (0:11.32) (0:11.36) (0:12.25)

4 7 MAJORELLE 4 66.3 0:11.29 1:11.23 [4] 0:57.47 [2] 0:46.17 [2] 0:34.81 [4] 0:23.43 [4] 0:12.14 [5] 2.1L 0:34.81 +1

Robbie Dolan Overall 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.30) (0:11.36) (0:11.38) (0:11.29) (0:12.14)

5 10 ROLL UP 2 66.5 0:11.14 1:11.55 [5] 0:57.45 [3] 0:46.31 [3] 0:35.16 [2] 0:23.88 [2] 0:12.51 [4] 3.95L 0:35.16 -7

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:11.14) (0:11.15) (0:11.28) (0:11.37) (0:12.51)

6 5 SHAMATON 10 67.3 0:11.10 1:12.18 [6] 0:57.56 [7] 0:46.35 [7] 0:35.25 [7] 0:24.12 [7] 0:12.82 [6] 7.67L 0:35.25 -6

Jim Byrne 1000m 800m (0:14.62) (0:11.21) (0:11.10) (0:11.13) (0:11.30) (0:12.82)

7 4 RALPHIE 6 67.3 0:11.03 1:12.57 [7] 0:58.22 [6] 0:47.19 [5] 0:36.01 [5] 0:24.67 [6] 0:13.19 [7] 9.97L 0:36.01 +3

Boris Thornton 800m 1000m (0:14.35) (0:11.03) (0:11.18) (0:11.34) (0:11.48) (0:13.19)

Scratched: Perseids (#3), Ned's Gully (#1), Royal Exit (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:21 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1600m

17 February 2024 - 16:24

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.74
(0:13.56)

1:23.18
(0:11.10)

1:12.08
(0:11.88)

1:00.20
(0:12.15)

0:48.05
(0:12.27)

0:35.78
(0:11.98)

0:23.80
(0:11.72)

0:35.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SHARP DAZZLER 4 64.4 0:11.36 1:36.74 [1] 1:22.57 [7] 1:11.12 [6] 0:59.31 [6] 0:47.18 [6] 0:35.08 [6] 0:23.42 [5] 0:35.08

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.45) (0:11.81) (0:12.13) (0:12.10) (0:11.66) (0:11.36)

2 7 TEXAS FIREBALL 2 65.2 0:11.49 1:36.99 [2] 1:23.36 [3] 1:11.86 [3] 1:00.02 [3] 0:47.86 [3] 0:35.69 [3] 0:23.82 [4] 0:35.69 -5

Martin Harley Overall 400m (0:13.63) (0:11.50) (0:11.84) (0:12.16) (0:12.17) (0:11.87) (0:11.49)

3 10 MEAT PIE ARTIE 3 64.2 0:11.41 1:37.23 [3] 1:23.42 [5] 1:12.01 [4] 1:00.07 [4] 0:47.91 [4] 0:35.81 [4] 0:24.09 [3] 0:35.81 -3

Jake Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:13.81) (0:11.41) (0:11.94) (0:12.16) (0:12.10) (0:11.72) (0:11.56)

4 3 JUNGLE PRINCE 5 65.4 0:11.29 1:37.29 [4] 1:23.67 [2] 1:12.38 [2] 1:00.69 [2] 0:48.50 [2] 0:36.27 [2] 0:24.28 [2] 0:36.27 +3

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:13.62) (0:11.29) (0:11.69) (0:12.19) (0:12.23) (0:11.99) (0:11.71)

5 11 YOU KAY SQUEEZE 7 65.2 0:11.49 1:37.59 [5] 1:23.32 [8] 1:11.79 [8] 0:59.80 [8] 0:47.68 [9] 0:35.53 [9] 0:24.02 [7] 0:35.53 +4

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:14.27) (0:11.53) (0:11.99) (0:12.12) (0:12.15) (0:11.51) (0:11.49)

6 9 JEALOUS 6 64.5 0:11.58 1:37.79 [6] 1:23.72 [6] 1:12.14 [7] 1:00.15 [7] 0:48.00 [7] 0:35.91 [7] 0:24.00 [9] 0:35.91 -1

Robbie Dolan Overall 1400m (0:14.07) (0:11.58) (0:11.99) (0:12.15) (0:12.09) (0:11.91) (0:11.64)

7 2 THE INFLICTOR 1 64.4 0:11.56 1:38.00 [7] 1:24.22 [4] 1:12.66 [5] 1:00.69 [5] 0:48.54 [5] 0:36.38 [5] 0:24.48 [6] 0:36.38 -1

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:13.78) (0:11.56) (0:11.97) (0:12.15) (0:12.16) (0:11.90) (0:11.71)

8 6 NO BETTER TIME 8 63.9 0:11.54 1:38.01 [8] 1:23.53 [9] 1:11.99 [9] 1:00.15 [9] 0:48.11 [8] 0:36.02 [8] 0:24.27 [8] 0:36.02 -1

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1400m (0:14.48) (0:11.54) (0:11.84) (0:12.04) (0:12.09) (0:11.75) (0:11.69)

9 1 CAPTAIN FENKEL 10 65.5 0:11.10 1:38.05 [9] 1:24.49 [1] 1:13.39 [1] 1:01.51 [1] 0:49.36 [1] 0:37.09 [1] 0:25.11 [1] 0:37.09 -4

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:13.56) (0:11.10) (0:11.88) (0:12.15) (0:12.27) (0:11.98) (0:11.98)

Scratched: He's For The Girls (#8), Lissaro (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:21 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1600m

17 February 2024 - 16:24

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:35.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SHARP DAZZLER 4 64.4 0:11.36 0:12.06 [2] 1:36.74 0:35.08

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.06)

2 7 TEXAS FIREBALL 2 65.2 0:11.49 0:12.33 [1] 1.46L 0:35.69 -5

Martin Harley Overall 400m (0:12.33)

3 10 MEAT PIE ARTIE 3 64.2 0:11.41 0:12.53 [3] 2.88L 0:35.81 -3

Jake Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:12.53)

4 3 JUNGLE PRINCE 5 65.4 0:11.29 0:12.57 [4] 3.23L 0:36.27 +3

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:12.57)

5 11 YOU KAY SQUEEZE 7 65.2 0:11.49 0:12.53 [6] 4.99L 0:35.53 +4

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:12.53)

6 9 JEALOUS 6 64.5 0:11.58 0:12.36 [8] 6.16L 0:35.91 -1

Robbie Dolan Overall 1400m (0:12.36)

7 2 THE INFLICTOR 1 64.4 0:11.56 0:12.77 [7] 7.41L 0:36.38 -1

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:12.77)

8 6 NO BETTER TIME 8 63.9 0:11.54 0:12.58 [8] 7.5L 0:36.02 -1

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1400m (0:12.58)

9 1 CAPTAIN FENKEL 10 65.5 0:11.10 0:13.13 [5] 7.72L 0:37.09 -4

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:13.13)

Scratched: He's For The Girls (#8), Lissaro (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:21 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1400m

17 February 2024 - 17:09

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.10
(0:14.35)

1:10.75
(0:11.53)

0:59.22
(0:12.00)

0:47.22
(0:11.95)

0:35.27
(0:11.75)

0:23.52
(0:11.46)

0:35.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 SENESCHAL 5 65.4 0:11.21 1:25.10 [1] 1:10.24 [7] 0:58.61 [7] 0:46.59 [6] 0:34.67 [6] 0:23.17 [6] 0:34.67

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.86) (0:11.63) (0:12.02) (0:11.92) (0:11.50) (0:11.21)

2 9 SCHMOOZER 8 65.3 0:11.46 1:25.24 [2] 1:10.89 [1] 0:59.36 [1] 0:47.36 [1] 0:35.41 [1] 0:23.66 [1] 0:35.41 +2

Jasper Franklin Overall 400m (0:14.35) (0:11.53) (0:12.00) (0:11.95) (0:11.75) (0:11.46)

3 14 LADY LE DA 12 65.3 0:11.30 1:25.41 [3] 1:10.21 [11] 0:58.70 [10] 0:46.69 [10] 0:34.74 [9] 0:23.20 [10] 0:34.74 +5

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:15.20) (0:11.51) (0:12.01) (0:11.95) (0:11.54) (0:11.30)

4 16 PETERSHAM 11 64.6 0:11.31 1:25.44 [4] 1:10.66 [6] 0:58.86 [8] 0:46.83 [8] 0:34.85 [8] 0:23.35 [7] 0:34.85 +11

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:14.78) (0:11.80) (0:12.03) (0:11.98) (0:11.50) (0:11.31)

5 5 THE CULLINAN 2 63.3 0:11.58 1:25.52 [5] 1:10.97 [4] 0:59.37 [4] 0:47.32 [4] 0:35.29 [4] 0:23.63 [5] 0:35.29 +5

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:14.55) (0:11.60) (0:12.05) (0:12.03) (0:11.66) (0:11.58)

6 8 CASTILLIAN 1 64.5 0:11.43 1:25.60 [6] 1:11.13 [2] 0:59.50 [3] 0:47.49 [3] 0:35.48 [3] 0:23.79 [4] 0:35.48 +4

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.47) (0:11.63) (0:12.01) (0:12.01) (0:11.69) (0:11.43)

7 12 ALL'S FAIR 13 65.0 0:11.33 1:25.73 [7] 1:10.50 [12] 0:58.82 [11] 0:46.80 [12] 0:34.86 [12] 0:23.43 [12] 0:34.86 +4

Andrew Mallyon 600m 400m (0:15.23) (0:11.68) (0:12.02) (0:11.94) (0:11.43) (0:11.33)

8 13 SIMPLY REFUSE 6 65.2 0:11.39 1:25.75 [8] 1:11.22 [3] 0:59.83 [2] 0:47.77 [2] 0:35.80 [2] 0:24.08 [2] 0:35.80 +3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.53) (0:11.39) (0:12.06) (0:11.97) (0:11.72) (0:11.61)

9 4 RED TOP 10 65.6 0:11.35 1:25.80 [9] 1:10.73 [9] 0:58.85 [12] 0:46.87 [11] 0:35.01 [11] 0:23.55 [11] 0:35.01 +3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:15.07) (0:11.88) (0:11.98) (0:11.86) (0:11.46) (0:11.35)

10 2 THE TYLER 9 64.7 0:11.45 1:25.96 [10] 1:11.05 [8] 0:59.55 [6] 0:47.40 [7] 0:35.51 [7] 0:23.86 [8] 0:35.51 +7

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:14.91) (0:11.50) (0:12.15) (0:11.89) (0:11.65) (0:11.45)

Scratched: Boom Shot (#7), Belle Tycoon (#15), Aton Of Delight (#3), Bandit (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:21 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1400m

17 February 2024 - 17:09

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.10
(0:14.35)

1:10.75
(0:11.53)

0:59.22
(0:12.00)

0:47.22
(0:11.95)

0:35.27
(0:11.75)

0:23.52
(0:11.46)

0:35.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 MOONAN ME 3 64.4 0:11.48 1:26.06 [11] 1:10.90 [10] 0:59.39 [9] 0:47.38 [9] 0:35.39 [10] 0:23.91 [9] 0:35.39 +3

Casey Waddell 400m 600m (0:15.16) (0:11.51) (0:12.01) (0:11.99) (0:11.48) (0:11.48)

12 10 NORTHERN DECREE 7 64.1 0:11.50 1:26.24 [12] 1:11.56 [5] 0:59.93 [5] 0:47.96 [5] 0:36.01 [5] 0:24.51 [3] 0:36.01 +7

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:14.68) (0:11.63) (0:11.97) (0:11.95) (0:11.50) (0:11.68)

Scratched: Boom Shot (#7), Belle Tycoon (#15), Aton Of Delight (#3), Bandit (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:21 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1400m

17 February 2024 - 17:09

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:35.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 SENESCHAL 5 65.4 0:11.21 0:11.96 [2] 1:25.10 0:34.67

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.96)

2 9 SCHMOOZER 8 65.3 0:11.46 0:12.20 [1] 0.87L 0:35.41 +2

Jasper Franklin Overall 400m (0:12.20)

3 14 LADY LE DA 12 65.3 0:11.30 0:11.90 [8] 1.86L 0:34.74 +5

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:11.90)

4 16 PETERSHAM 11 64.6 0:11.31 0:12.04 [5] 2.05L 0:34.85 +11

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:12.04)

5 5 THE CULLINAN 2 63.3 0:11.58 0:12.05 [7] 2.5L 0:35.29 +5

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:12.05)

6 8 CASTILLIAN 1 64.5 0:11.43 0:12.36 [3] 2.99L 0:35.48 +4

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.36)

7 12 ALL'S FAIR 13 65.0 0:11.33 0:12.10 [11] 3.72L 0:34.86 +4

Andrew Mallyon 600m 400m (0:12.10)

8 13 SIMPLY REFUSE 6 65.2 0:11.39 0:12.47 [4] 3.83L 0:35.80 +3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

9 4 RED TOP 10 65.6 0:11.35 0:12.20 [10] 4.12L 0:35.01 +3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.20)

10 2 THE TYLER 9 64.7 0:11.45 0:12.41 [9] 5.1L 0:35.51 +7

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:12.41)

Scratched: Boom Shot (#7), Belle Tycoon (#15), Aton Of Delight (#3), Bandit (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:21 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1400m

17 February 2024 - 17:09

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:35.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 MOONAN ME 3 64.4 0:11.48 0:12.43 [12] 5.65L 0:35.39 +3

Casey Waddell 400m 600m (0:12.43)

12 10 NORTHERN DECREE 7 64.1 0:11.50 0:12.83 [6] 6.74L 0:36.01 +7

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:12.83)

Scratched: Boom Shot (#7), Belle Tycoon (#15), Aton Of Delight (#3), Bandit (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:21 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 6 Handicap - 1600m

17 February 2024 - 17:51

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.36
(0:13.61)

1:22.75
(0:11.64)

1:11.11
(0:11.96)

0:59.15
(0:11.93)

0:47.22
(0:11.59)

0:35.63
(0:11.63)

0:24.00
(0:11.60)

0:35.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 OSTERMEIER 10 66.1 0:11.24 1:36.36 [1] 1:21.49 [10] 1:09.63 [10] 0:57.69 [10] 0:45.77 [10] 0:34.47 [9] 0:23.21 [8] 0:34.47

Jake Bayliss 800m 400m (0:14.87) (0:11.86) (0:11.94) (0:11.92) (0:11.30) (0:11.26) (0:11.24)

2 6 HOLLYWOOD NORTH 5 65.0 0:11.40 1:36.50 [2] 1:22.44 [4] 1:10.72 [4] 0:58.84 [4] 0:47.03 [4] 0:35.53 [3] 0:23.94 [4] 0:35.53 +0

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.72) (0:11.88) (0:11.81) (0:11.50) (0:11.59) (0:11.40)

3 7 WARP SPEED 3 64.8 0:11.28 1:36.53 [3] 1:22.33 [5] 1:10.62 [5] 0:58.77 [5] 0:46.84 [5] 0:35.16 [6] 0:23.88 [5] 0:35.16 -3

James Orman 600m 600m (0:14.20) (0:11.71) (0:11.85) (0:11.93) (0:11.68) (0:11.28) (0:11.52)

4 9 BINDING 14 63.9 0:11.59 1:36.59 [4] 1:22.98 [1] 1:11.34 [1] 0:59.38 [1] 0:47.45 [1] 0:35.86 [1] 0:24.17 [2] 0:35.86 +1

Samantha Collett 600m 800m (0:13.61) (0:11.64) (0:11.96) (0:11.93) (0:11.59) (0:11.69) (0:11.70)

5 4 BETTCHA THE CROWN 9 65.0 0:11.46 1:36.73 [5] 1:22.72 [3] 1:11.26 [2] 0:59.34 [2] 0:47.54 [2] 0:35.92 [2] 0:24.37 [1] 0:35.92 +3

Kirk Matheson Overall 1400m (0:14.01) (0:11.46) (0:11.92) (0:11.80) (0:11.62) (0:11.55) (0:11.75)

6 10 BUTCH'N'BUGS 15 65.4 0:11.25 1:36.77 [6] 1:22.39 [7] 1:10.36 [8] 0:58.41 [8] 0:46.49 [8] 0:35.03 [8] 0:23.63 [7] 0:35.03 +4

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.38) (0:12.03) (0:11.95) (0:11.92) (0:11.46) (0:11.40) (0:11.25)

7 2 AUSSIE NUGGET 8 64.6 0:11.50 1:37.01 [7] 1:22.65 [6] 1:10.93 [6] 0:59.05 [6] 0:47.19 [6] 0:35.68 [5] 0:24.11 [6] 0:35.68 +3

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:14.36) (0:11.72) (0:11.88) (0:11.86) (0:11.51) (0:11.57) (0:11.50)

8 14 HARBELLE 6 64.5 0:11.45 1:37.07 [8] 1:22.64 [8] 1:10.94 [7] 0:59.07 [7] 0:47.05 [7] 0:35.35 [7] 0:23.90 [9] 0:35.35 +2

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:14.43) (0:11.70) (0:11.87) (0:12.02) (0:11.70) (0:11.45) (0:11.55)

9 5 REGAL POM 1 64.3 0:11.46 1:37.50 [9] 1:23.58 [2] 1:11.90 [3] 0:59.95 [3] 0:48.08 [3] 0:36.41 [4] 0:24.95 [3] 0:36.41 -3

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:13.92) (0:11.68) (0:11.95) (0:11.87) (0:11.67) (0:11.46) (0:11.61)

10 13 TOO MUCH CLASS 12 64.2 0:11.46 1:37.66 [10] 1:23.03 [9] 1:11.18 [9] 0:59.22 [9] 0:47.25 [9] 0:35.75 [10] 0:24.29 [10] 0:35.75 -4

Robbie Dolan 400m 600m (0:14.63) (0:11.85) (0:11.96) (0:11.97) (0:11.50) (0:11.46) (0:11.56)

Scratched: The Cullinan (#12), A Big Chance (#15), Indian Dreamer (#3), Alburq (#1), Heleva Deel (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:21 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 6 Handicap - 1600m

17 February 2024 - 17:51

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:35.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 OSTERMEIER 10 66.1 0:11.24 0:11.97 [7] 1:36.36 0:34.47

Jake Bayliss 800m 400m (0:11.97)

2 6 HOLLYWOOD NORTH 5 65.0 0:11.40 0:12.54 [1] 0.84L 0:35.53 +0

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:12.54)

3 7 WARP SPEED 3 64.8 0:11.28 0:12.36 [5] 1L 0:35.16 -3

James Orman 600m 600m (0:12.36)

4 9 BINDING 14 63.9 0:11.59 0:12.47 [3] 1.32L 0:35.86 +1

Samantha Collett 600m 800m (0:12.47)

5 4 BETTCHA THE CROWN 9 65.0 0:11.46 0:12.62 [2] 2.16L 0:35.92 +3

Kirk Matheson Overall 1400m (0:12.62)

6 10 BUTCH'N'BUGS 15 65.4 0:11.25 0:12.38 [6] 2.39L 0:35.03 +4

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.38)

7 2 AUSSIE NUGGET 8 64.6 0:11.50 0:12.61 [8] 3.84L 0:35.68 +3

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:12.61)

8 14 HARBELLE 6 64.5 0:11.45 0:12.35 [9] 4.2L 0:35.35 +2

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:12.35)

9 5 REGAL POM 1 64.3 0:11.46 0:13.34 [4] 6.69L 0:36.41 -3

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:13.34)

10 13 TOO MUCH CLASS 12 64.2 0:11.46 0:12.73 [10] 7.64L 0:35.75 -4

Robbie Dolan 400m 600m (0:12.73)

Scratched: The Cullinan (#12), A Big Chance (#15), Indian Dreamer (#3), Alburq (#1), Heleva Deel (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:21 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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